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COCKTAIL DELLA CASA

Mezcal Margarita
Siete Misterios Mezcal, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup
[Red Chilli & Jalapeno Infused Option]

Frutta Rosata

Olmeca Altos Tequila Plata, Siete Misterios Mezcal, Grapefruit
Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Rosemary Syrup

Ruby Lychee Sour

Tanqueray Gin, Soho Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Puree, Raspberry & Basil
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White

Mango Rumble
Dead Mans Fingers Mango Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Disaronno
Amaretto, Mango Puree, Lemon & Lime Juice.

Passione di Guava

Malfy Gin Rosa, Guava Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Lime Juice,
Peach Bitter

Pina Classica

Dead Mans Fingers Coconut Rum, Triple Sec, Coconut Puree, Orgeat
Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Mexican Mule
Batanga Tequila Reposado, Bundaberg Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Agave
Syrup

Pepperol

Peppercorn Infused Bacardi Carta Blanca, Aperol, Ginger Syrup, Lime
Juice, Tonic

Isola Ice Tea

Ketel One Vodka, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Steinbok Peach Schnapps,
Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale
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SPRITZ

Hugo’s Garden Spritz
St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Da Luca Prosecco, Cucumber Syrup, Mint, Soda

Isola Spritz

Malfy Gin Rosa, Da Luca Prosecco, Rosemary Syrup, Grapefruit Soda

Bellavita Spritz
Chinola Passionfruit Liqueur, Da Luca Prosecco, Guava Juice, Passion Fruit
Puree, Lime Juice, Tonic

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello Liqueur, Da Luca Prosecco, Homemade Lemon Syrup, Soda

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Da Luca Prosecco, Soda

NEGRONI

Smoked Negroni
Lagavulin 16 YO Scotch, Campari, Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth

Coconut Fat-Washed Strawberry Negroni
Coconut Washed Strawberry Infused Campari , Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula
Vermouth

Enzoni
Campari, Tanqueray Gin, Grape Syrup, Lemon Juice

Negroni Classico
Campari, Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth

MOCKTAILS

Guava Tropicale
Guava Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Lime Juice, Peach Bitter

Aperol Spritz
Lyres Aperol Spritz

Gin & Tonic
Lyres Gin & Tonic
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VINO

FRIZZANTI

Prosecco | Da Luca NV
Prosecco | Calneggia Asolo DOCG

Prosecco | San Martino

Prosecco Superiore | Andreola ‘Sesto Senso’
Grand Brut NV | Perrier Jouet
Blason Rose | Perrier Jouet

Cuvee Prestige | Ca' del Bosco NV
Blanc de Noirs | Alexandre Bonnet
‘Collection 244’ | Louis Roederer
Blanc de Blanc | Perrier Jouet
ROSATI

Rose | Sandalford 1840 ‘24

Rose | Rameau d’Or ‘22

Rose | Chateau Les Crostes ‘22

Whispering Angel Rose | Chateau D’Escans ‘22
Traccia Rosa | Le Fraghe ‘21

Rose | Donnafugata ‘Dolce & Gabanna’ ‘22 DOC

MAGNUM

Prosecco | Calneggia Asolo DOCG

Cuvee Prestige | Taittinger NV

Veneto, ITA
Veneto, ITA
Veneto, ITA
Veneto, ITA

Epernay, FRA
Epernay, FRA
Franciacorta, ITA
Les Riceys, FRA
Reims, FRA

Champagne, FRA

Swan Valley, WA
Provence, FRA
Provence, FRA

Provence, FRA

Veneto, ITA
Sicily, ITA
Veneto, ITA
Remis, FRA

12/55
15/75
75

90
170
180
180
200
220
250

11/55
15/75
95
130
140
195

125
495



VINO BIANCHI

AUSTRALIA

SBS | Sandalford Estate Reserve ‘23
Chardonnay | Apricus Hill ‘23
Verdelho | Sandalford 1840 ‘23
Fiano | Ricca Terra ‘23

Chardonnay | Prendiville 22
Chardonnay | Suckfizzle €22

NORTHERN ITALY

Pinot Grigio | Salatin ‘23

Soave Classico | Inama ‘23 DOC

Chardonnay | Tiefenbrunner ‘Merus’ ‘21 DOC
Sauvignon Blanc | Tiefenbrunner ¢22 DOC
Chardonnay | Kurtatsch 'Caliz' ¢22 DOC
Arneis | Paitin Roero ‘Elisa’ ‘22 DOC

Traccia Bianco | Le Fraghe ‘21 DOC

CENTRAL ITALY
Greco di Tufo | Villa Matilde ‘22 DOC

Chardonnay | Antinori ‘Bramito della Sala’

SOUTHERN ITALY

Vermentino | Cantina Monti ‘Nord Est’ ‘22 DOC

Pecorino | Terzini DOC ‘22 DOC
Greco Bianco | Cantine Lavorata ‘21 IGT
Etna Bianco | Tornatore ‘22 DOC

Ziru Bianco | Antonella Corda ‘18 DOC

Margaret River, WA

Denmark, WA

Margaret River, WA

Riverland, SA

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

Veneto, ITA
Veneto, ITA
Alto Adige, ITA
Alto Adige, ITA
Trentino
Piedmont, ITA
Veneto, ITA

Campania, ITA
Umbria, ITA

Sardinia, ITA
Abruzzo, ITA
Calabria , ITA
Sicily, ITA
Sardinia, ITA

12/55
13/60
55

55
120
155

14/65
80

85

90
110
125
140

115
135

13/65
16/85
90

95
160



VINO ROSSI

AUSTRALIA

Shiraz | Sandalford ER ‘19 Margaret River, WA 13/60
Cab Sauvignon | Sandalford ER ‘19 Margaret River, WA 70
Shiraz | Prendiville ‘18 Margaret River, WA 140
Cab Sauvignon | Prendiville ‘18 Margaret River, WA 150

NORTHERN ITALY

Pinot Nero | Salatin ‘22 Veneto, ITA 13/60
Barbera D’Alba | Pico Macario ‘21 DOC Piedmont, ITA 16/75
Valpolicella | Coffele €22 DOC Veneto, ITA 85
Nebbiolo | Roberto Sarotto ‘21 DOC Piedmont, ITA 105
Barolo | Roberto Sarotto ‘19 DOCG Piedmont, ITA 130
Barbaresco | Tenuta Carretta ‘Garassino’ ‘19 Piedmont, ITA 130
Lagrein Riserva | Kurtatsch €20 DOC Alto Adige, ITA 145
Barbaresco Riserva | Prinsi ‘15 DOCG Piedmont, ITA 190
Pinot Nero | Franz Haas ‘20 DOC Alto Adige, ITA 200

CENTRAL ITALY

Chianti Rufina | Frascole ‘21 DOCG Tuscany, ITA 17/80
Poggio al Tufo | Rompicollo ‘2@ DOCG Tuscany, ITA 85
Rigoleto | Castello Colle Massari ‘14 DOC Tuscany, ITA 105
Poggio ai Ginepri | Tenuta Argentiera ‘21 DOC Tuscany, ITA 115
‘Sal Terrae’ | Il Palazzo ‘18 IGT Tuscany, ITA 210
Chianti Riserva | Istine ‘Levigne’ ‘17 DOCG Tuscany, ITA 220

SOUTHERN ITALY

Nero d’Avola | Baglio Oro ‘Dei Respiri’ €22 DOC  Sicily, ITA 15/70
Montepulciano | Jasci Biologico ‘21 DOC Abruzzo, ITA 80
Quota 29 | Primitivo ‘22 DOC Salento, ITA 85
Nero d’Troia | Rasciatano Tenute ‘23 IGT Puglia, ITA 90
Montelpulciano | Terzini Vigna Vetum ‘18 DOC Abruzzo, ITA 170
Etna Rosso | Pietradolce ‘22 DOC Sicily, ITA 175

Negroamaro Riserva | Mehnir ‘Filo’ ‘19 Puglia, ITA 185



ISOLA’S PREMIUM WINE CELLAR

FRIZZANTI

Belle Epoque | Perrier Jouet 2014
Blanc de Blanc | Pol Roger 2015
Dom Perignon 2012

Ca' del Bosco ‘Anna Maria Clementi’ 2014 Riserva

BIANCHI

Manna | Franz Haas ‘20 IGT

Etna Bianco | Donnafugata ‘Sul Vulcano’ ‘20 DOC
Etna Bianco | Donnafugata ‘Dolce & Gabanna’ ‘20

Chardonnay | Antinori ‘Cervaro della Sala’ ‘22

ROSSI

Amarone Della Valpolicella | Coffele ‘19 DOCG
Barolo | Pelassa ‘18 DOCG

Brunello di Montalcino | Collosorbo ‘19 DOCG
Etna Rosso | Donnafugata ‘Contrada Marchesa’ ‘18
Barolo | Pelassa San Lorenzo di Verduno ‘17
Etna Rosso | Donnafugata ‘Dolce & Gabanna’ ‘17
Mille e una Notte | Donnafugata ‘17 DOCG
Bolgheri Superiore | Tenuta Argentiera ‘17 IGT
San Leonardo ‘16 IGT

Barolo | Negretti Bricco Ambrogio ‘17 DOCG

Champagne, FRA
Champagne, FRA
Champagne, FRA

Francicorta, ITA

Trentino, ITA
Sicily, ITA
Sicily, ITA
Umbria, ITA

Veneto, ITA
Piedmont, ITA
Tuscany, ITA
Sicily, ITA
Piedmont, ITA
Sicily, ITA
Sicily, ITA
Tuscany, ITA
Tuscany, ITA
Piedmont, ITA

430
495
660
750

170
180
210
345

230
240
245
265
330
395
395
450
510
585



SPIRITI

WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Blue

Lagavulin 16 YO

Oban 14 YO

Cardhu 12 YO
Glendronach 12 YO
Bruichladdich Classic
Aberlour 12 YO
Suntory Toki

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

BOURBON / RYE

Rittenhouse

Eagle Rare

Sazerac

Gentleman Jack
Maker’s Mark

Canadian Club

Peanut Butter Whiskey
Buffalo Trace

RUM
Ron Zacapa X0

Dictador 12 YO
Diplomatico Reserva
Plantation Pineapple
Gosling Black
Plantation White
Plantation Dark
Kraken Spiced

Sailor Jerrys

36
31
17
16
18
16
16
14
13
13

16
17
14
14
13
13
12.5
12.5

30
18
15
15
13
13
13
13.5
12.5

VODKA
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Haku Vodka
Ketel One

TEQUILA / MEZCAL
Don Julio 1942
Fortaleza Reposado

San Matias

Los Agaves Mezcal
Casamigos Mezcal
Ilegal Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Casamigos Blanco

Olmeca Altos Plata

GIN

Monkey 47
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

Edgerton Pink

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Gin Mare

Berkshire Rhubarb & Raspberry

Haymans Sloe

Four Pillars Rare
Malfy Original
Malfy Arancia
Malfy Rosa

Malfy Limone

Tanqueray

COGNAC
Martell Vs

16
14
13
12.

36
24
20
18
16
16
15
15
12.

16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12.
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BIRRE ALLA SPINA — DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti 400ml 4.6%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 420ml 3.5%

Gage Roads Hazy As 420ml 5%

BIRRE

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

Montieths Crushed Apple Cider 4.5%

Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%
Peroni Red 4.7%

Peroni Libera 0.0%

SENZA ALCHOHOL

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Mangiatorella Still Water

Coca Cola Glass Bottle

Sprite Glass Bottle

Coke No Sugar Glass Bottle
Lemon Lime & Bitters

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Soda

Bundaberg Ginger Beer Can
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